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. A Sufidin ; 3/8/2566 08:07

DL [TRE 317 w11
INFLNAGTUALLMLSY
TR UIZNaLNUNARDY

o Jufl 31 nangan 2566

Quluehn (vanome 4)

Budazfiudgan - szuron 624,525.00
BuSudhnussiudsen 13,096.00
MEVN o AT IerinEy - midulédidunnannuanamuuon 14,835.74
AN M A Terigd - mﬁni‘m'lﬁﬁﬁuﬂﬂamnnu-:uammﬂ’ig 20.96
mivin o Ao - mididuldunassauen 2,607.69
Mivin m Ao - msdu lduaaassane na.e.1 2,226.00

T 65?.311.39



Sudivian : 3/8/2566 08:04

wi: 1/2
bflvanan wifley INFLIRATURLLLG Y
Toww it 31250 TUENUEM TIN5 U
uil 31 nangan 2566

i UM AU
Busanuniio * hisimsadoulw

HAAIUAANIUADLNI 0.00

Huaasu 0.00

Jwihhnsuing 0.00

voaliusanumioun 1y 0.00
Ruthnouwins

voariuedNsuIN IR UEauNN
Buwidnsuasiiulou
Tww/nouwdudnsuiang
vealiudhnsumsnandaon 1y

iinftowiRuidansia liniu s 4 atiy
1hudu 36,554.15 um (Muazidualnnpamana suuuYie)

54,634,215.10
0.00
0.00

54,634,215.10

M3

Tuanivaseaiushnsuims

SUININTH Inw $1iia (invu) sudsauiau
Uszavnazuaswiu fgdaei 546-600544-4
Usziavmnazuanwiu fydeui 546-6-00787-0
Uszinnoauning tig@iaui 546-0-08445-8

suimaRemIneauazanIiMRNEaT mandoausu
Usmiannazuamoiu tigdiavil 401-5-00025-6
Uszinveasning tiydiaui 401-2-50151-8
dszandszd Ui 401-4-11366-4

UM TeONAU M ufsauau
Uszinndazin Ugdawil 30-000-1-336357

Tduhnsuwimnanioon

0.00

0.00
23,126,841.03
4

0.00
9,045,728.02|

12,448,992.78 _

10,012,653.27

54,634,215.10

'
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swmaRen IR IERzEIMN IR NSNS
waiitigd 401-2-50151-8
L e e e .
vaanuniomHTIUIHIMS o Sud 31 nangian 2566 9,106,478.02
Wi dedwftduih idsnfuwdususuins 1
— Suit Wwpiida madu
|26/07/2566 49293733 (60,750.00)

Iy (60,750.00)
voanuvionmiins m ufl 31 NINGINH 2566 _ 9,045,728.02
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

04-07-2023 15:03:00
04-07-2023 17:58:00
05-07-2023 09:36:00
07-07-2023 10:01:00
07-07-2023 14:47:00
10-07-2023 11:14:00
13-07-2023 15:24:00
19-07-2023 10:16:00
24-07-2023 09:41:00
24-07-2023 15:56:00
25-07-2023 11:16:00
25-07-2023 11:31:00
26-07-2023 10:07:00
27-07-2023 16:03:00

546-6-00544-4

Currency

mAuREIUauld  Account Status

W
viwssiudua
witdu

0.00

Teller Id
500059
931000
931000
931000
500059
937071
500059
931000
931000
937070
931002
500059
931000
500059

Total Cr. = 3,630,646.11

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

0.00

Description
5460084458

dud.duadu4/200504

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
5460084458

CHIANGRAI AREA/200539

5460084458
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Chiangrai Land/200504

nsuLiiainda/200013
5460084458

nsunsUnAsas/200045

5460084458

Total Dr. =-4,448 767 .81

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
-818,121.70 0.00
15,000.68 15,000.68
88,500.00 103,500.68
2,141 ,506.00 2,245,006.68
-103,500.68 2,141,506.00
29.10 2,141,535.10
10112126 -2,141,506.00 29.10
308,400.00 308,429.10
66,057.49 374,486.59
9,332.00 383,818.59
15,017.25 398,835.84
-308,429.10 90,406.74
986,803.59 1,077,210.33
10112128 -1,077,210.33 0.00/,'

/

10112124

10112125

10112127

Init Br
0546
108682
108682
108682
0546
108682
0546
108682
108682
108682
108682
0546
108682
0546



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

05-07-2023 15:22:00
05-07-2023 15:22:00
05-07-2023 15:51:00
05-07-2023 15:51:00
05-07-2023 15:56:00
05-07-2023 15:56:00
06-07-2023 17:01:00

06-07-2023 17:01:00
07-07-2023 15:09:00
07-07-2023 15:09:00
07-07-2023 17:01:00

07-07-2023 17:01:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
07-07-2023 17:50:00
10-07-2023 18:57:00
10-07-2023 18:57:00
12-07-2023 15:36:00
12-07-2023 15:36:00
12-07-2023 15:37:00
12-07-2023 15:37:00
12-07-2023 15:39:00
12-07-2023 15:39:00
12-07-2023 17:00:00

12-07-2023 17:00:00
12-07-2023 17:00:00

12-07-2023 17:00:00
14-07-2023 09:32:00
14-07-2023 09:32:00
14-07-2023 18:27:00
14-07-2023 18:27:00

546-6-00787-0

Currency

wauasdIuaud  Account Status

Wu
2OANITUSUNS
diuduawidu
0.00

Teller Id
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90155

90155
500059
500059
90155

90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90156

90155
90155

90155
500059
500059
90180
90180

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

0.00

Description

5350455095

Overdraft protection
5460125480

Overdraft protection
5460117305

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10160703TRCBR#539
Overdraft protection
5350366742

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10160708 TRCBR#842
QOverdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:455 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:921 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10160712TRCBR#842
Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160711 TRCBR#842
Overdraft protection

5460437601

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

Cheque No.
10160700

10160701

10160706

10160703

10160710

10160708

10160699

10160705

10160702

10160707

10160682

10160640

10160670

10160712

10160711

10160713

10160717

Amount Balance
-17,350.00 -17,350.00
17,350.00 0.00
-693.00 -693.00
693.00 0.00
-7,078.50 -7,078.50
7,078.50 0.00
-3,566.36 -3,566.36

3,566.36 0.00

-876,728.97 -876,728.97
876,728.97 0.00

-4,953.28 -4,953.28

4,953.28 0.00
-338.51 -338.51
338.51 0.00

-2,080.37 -2,080.37

2,080.37 0.00

-4,452.00 -4,452.00

4,452.00 0.00

-3,757.70 -3,757.70

3,757.70 0.00
-970.20 -970.20
970.20 0.00
-297.00 -297.00
297.00 0.00
-297.00 -297.00
297.00 0.00

-31,000.54 -31,000.54

31,000.54 0.00
-42,170.17 -42,170.17

42,170.17 0.00
-41,706.54 -41,706.54
41,706.54 0.00
-24,330.00 -24,330.00
24,330.00 0.00

Init Br
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700

0700
0546
0546
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0646
0546
0700

0700
0700

0700
0546
0546
0700
0700



17-07-2023 19:54:00
17-07-2023 19:54.00
17-07-2023 19:54.00
17-07-2023 19:54.00
17-07-2023 19:54:00
17-07-2023 19:54:00
18-07-2023 18:20:00
18-07-2023 18:20:00
19-07-2023 15:44:00
19-07-2023 15:44:00
20-07-2023 15:42:00
20-07-2023 15:42:00
21-07-2023 17:00:00

21-07-2023 17:00:00
24-07-2023 13:09:00
24-07-2023 13:09:00
24-07-2023 15:32:00
24-07-2023 15:32:00
24-07-2023 15:45:00
24-07-2023 15:45:00
24-07-2023 15:49:00
24-07-2023 15:49:00
24-07-2023 18:16:00
24-07-2023 18:16:00
25-07-2023 11:29:00
25-07-2023 11:29:00
25-07-2023 11:32:00
25-07-2023 11:32:00
25-07-2023 11:34.00
25-07-2023 11:34:00
25-07-2023 11:35:00
25-07-2023 11:35:00
25-07-2023 14:15:.00
25-07-2023 14:15:00
25-07-2023 19:44:00
25-07-2023 19:44:00
26-07-2023 10:34:00
26-07-2023 10:34:00
26-07-2023 14:16:00
26-07-2023 14:16:00
26-07-2023 17:01:00

26-07-2023 17:01:00

90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
500059
500059
500059
500059
90155

90155

500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180

90180

500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180

90180

500059
500059
540582
540582
90155

90155

CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID

SBK:11 SBR:1 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:639 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460125480

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
CB Debit

Round1:CK#101607 18 TRCBR#842
CID#

Overdraft protection
5460376394
Overdraft protection
5460346797
Overdraft protection
5350366742
Overdraft protection
5350366742
Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5121673485
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5350278355

Overdraft protection
5467400006

Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160727TRCBR#842
CID#

Overdraft protection

10160709

10160704

10160716

10160719

10160721

10160723

10160718

10160725

10160724

10160729

10160714

10160720

10160733

10160732

10160734

10160738

10160728

10160731

10160722

10160730

10160727

-1,874.07 -1,874.07
1,874.07 0.00
-1,950.30 -1,950.30
1,950.30 0.00
-2,226.00 -2,226.00
2,226.00 0.00
-990.65 -990.65
990.65 0.00
-4,158.00 -4,158.00
4,158.00 0.00

-129,640.41 -129,640 .41
129,640.41 0.00

-11,725.38 -11,725.38

11,725.38 0.00
-3,960.00 -3,960.00
3,860.00 0.00
-5,940.00 -5,940.00
5,940.00 0.00

-260,854.02 -260,854.02
260,854.02 0.00

-17,078.88 -17,078.88
17,078.88 0.00
-1,699.86 -1,599.86

1,5699.86 0.00
-7,800.00 -7,800.00
7,800.00 0.00

-31,140.00 -31,140.00
31,140.00 0.00
-5,786.00 -5,786.00

5,786.00 0.00
-144.00 -144.00
144.00 0.00
-3,704.88 -3,704.88
3,704.88 0.00

-41,899.00 -41,899.00
41,899.00 0.00

-13,671.03 -13,671.03
13,671.03 0.00

-157,700.00 -157,700.00
157,700.00 0.00

-8,967.40 -8,967.40

8,967.40 0.00

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700

0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700

0700



27-07-2023 14:15:00
27-07-2023 14:15:00
27-07-2023 15:57:00
27-07-2023 15:57:00
27-07-2023 15:58:00
27-07-2023 15:58:00
27-07-2023 15:59:00
27-07-2023 15:59:00
27-07-2023 16:00:00
27-07-2023 16:00:00
27-07-2023 16:11:00
27-07-2023 16:11:00
27-07-2023 16:12:00
27-07-2023 16:12:00
27-07-2023 17:31:00
27-07-2023 17:31:00
27-07-2023 19:15:00
27-07-2023 19:15:00
27-07-2023 19:16:00
27-07-2023 19:16:00
27-07-2023 19:16:00
27-07-2023 19:16:00
31-07-2023 15:08:00
31-07-2023 15:08:00
31-07-2023 17:01:00

31-07-2023 17:01:00

500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

500059
500059
90155

90155

Total Cr. = 2,851,921.19

CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID

5461148247

Overdraft protection
5460165369

Overdraft protection
5460365643

Overdraft protection
5460365635

Overdraft protection
5461148158

Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:1037 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:154 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:25 SBR:110 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460061946

Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160748TRCBR#114

1CID
Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-2,851,921.19

10160747

10160743

10160746

10160745

10160749

10160736

10160750

10160740

10160715

10160735

10160726

10160737

10160748

-94,500.00 -94,500.00 0546
94,500.00 0.00 0546
-34,200.00 -34,200.00 0546
34,200.00 0.00 0546
-50,400.00 -50,400.00 0546
50,400.00 0.00 0546
-60,760.00 -60,750.00 0546
60,750.00 0.00 0546
-264,000.00 -264,000.00 0546
264,000.00 0.00 0546
-2,376.00 -2,376.00 0546
2,376.00 0.00 0546
-285.12 -285.12 0546
285.12 0.00 0546
-999.96 -999.96 0546
999.96 0.00 0546
-4,656.07 -4,656.07 0700
4,656.07 0.00 0700
-46,729.16 -46,729.16 0700
46,729.16 0.00 0700
-143,644.86 -143,644.86 0700
143,644.86 0.00 0700
-239,800.00 -239,800.00 0546
239,800.00 0.00 0546
-135,000.00 -135,000.00 0700

135,000.00 0.00 0700



Account No
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
03-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
17:50:00

546-0-08445-8

IMALRATUREILA

uddu
29ANIsUIMS
duduauiiu
23,126,841.03

Teller Id
540582
AB0014
ITBANK
500059
500059
93999
93999
93999
93999
KTRD
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
ABOOO4
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
93999
93999
500059
500059
551098
90155
500059
500059
500059
500059
90155
90180
90180
90180

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

SDCH
IORSDT
NBSDT
SDCH
SDTRC
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
PASWP
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
IORSDT
0TOoSs
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
oTO0S
OTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
SDCH
SDCH
SDTRC
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

23,126,841.03

Description

014-8392439660
TR fr 5460100682

5466005444-10112124

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
RD-0994000449623
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
004-1273119953

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

5466005444-10112125

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

Che

Amount Tax Balance

1,231.03
13,775.00
73.50
24957
818,121.70
-11,000.00
-29,500.00
-6,000.00
-2,400.00
-15,900.36
-35,640.00
-600.00
-3,500.00
-16,000.00
-2,712.60
278.00
-17,350.00
760.19
100.87
465.29
-693.00
-7,078.50
-71,280.00
-17,820.00
163.92
127.30
139.96
-3,566.36
410.19
5.59
103,500.68
-876,728.97
-4,953.28
-338.51
-2,080.37
-4,452.00

22,636,122.03
22,649,897.03
22,649,970.53
22,650,220.10
23,468,341.80
23,457,341.80
23,427 ,841.80
23,421,841.80
23,419,441.80
23,403,541.44
23,367,901.44
23,367,301.44
23,363,801.44
23,347,801.44
23,345,088.84
23,345,366.84
23,328,016.84
23,328,777.03
23,328,877.90
23,329,343.19
23,328,650.19
23,321,571.69
23,250,291.69
23,232,471.69
23,232,635.61
23,232,762.91
23,232,902.87
23,229,336.51
23,229,746.70
23,229,752.29
23,333,252.97
22,456,524.00
22,451,570.72
22,451,232.21
22,449 151.84
22,444 699 .84

Init Br
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0700
0700



10-07-2023
15:24:00
10-07-2023
15:47:00
10-07-2023
15:47:00
10-07-2023
15:48:00
10-07-2023
15:49:00
10-07-2023
18:57:00
11-07-2023
15:06:00
12-07-2023
15:31:00
12-07-2023
15:36:00
12-07-2023
15:37:00
12-07-2023
16:38:00
12-07-2023
15:39:00
12-07-2023
15:40:00
12-07-2023
17:00:00
12-07-2023
17:00:00
13-07-2023
10:16:00
13-07-2023
15:24:00
13-07-2023
15:25:00
14-07-2023
09:32:00
14-07-2023
15:00:00
14-07-2023
15:09:00
14-07-2023
18:27:00
17-07-2023
13:57:00
17-07-2023
15:47:00
17-07-2023
19:54:00
17-07-2023
19:54:00
17-07-2023
19:54.00

23720

93999

93999

93999

93999

90180

551512

500059

500059

500059

93999

500059

93999

90155

90155

ABO004

500059

500059

500059

93999

500059

90180

93999

500059

90180

90180

90180

SDCH

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

OoTOS

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

OTOS

BPSWT

OTOos

BPSWT

OTOS

OTO0S

IORSDT

SDTRC

SDCH

OTOoS

BPSWT

SDCH

OTOS

BPSWT

SDCH

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

004-0138366537

5466005444-10112126

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

682.31
-8,910.00
-4,000.00

-732.60
-8,910.00
-3,757.70

653.90

654.73

-970.20

-297.00

-10,460.00

-297.00

-3,656.00
-31,000.54
-42,17017

208.00

2,141,506.00

391.03

-41,706.54
-22,250.00
614.82
-24,330.00
-150.00
2,886.68
-1,874.07
-1,950.30

-2,226.00

22,445 ,382.15
22,436,472.15
22,432,472.15
22,431,739.55
22 422 829,55
22,419,071.85
22,419,725.75
22,420,380.48
22,419,410.28
22,419,113.28
22,408,653.28
22,408,356.28
22,404,700.28
22,373,699.74
22,331,529.57
22,331,737.57
24,473,243.57
24,473,634.60
24,431,928.06
24,409,678.06
24,410,292.88
24,385,962.88
24,385,812.88
24,388,699.56
24,386,825.49
24,384,875.19

24,382,649.19

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0700

0700

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546

0700

0700

0700



18-07-2023
13:50:00
18-07-2023
15:33:00
18-07-2023
15:33:00
18-07-2023
18:20:00
19-07-2023
11:00:00
19-07-2023
15:00:00
19-07-2023
15:00:00
19-07-2023
15:01:00
19-07-2023
15:44:00
20-07-2023
15:20:00
20-07-2023
15:21:00
20-07-2023
15:42:00
21-07-2023
15:36:00
21-07-2023
15:37:00
21-07-2023
15:38:00
21-07-2023
16:33.00
21-07-2023
17:00:00
24-07-2023
11:49:00
24-07-2023
13:09:00
24-07-2023
15:32:00
24-07-2023
15:33.00
24-07-2023
15:34:.00
24-07-2023
15:34:00
24-07-2023
15:35.00
24-07-2023
15:45:00
24-07-2023
15:49:00
24-07-2023
17:17:00

ABQ004

540582

540582

90180

939989

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

551098

551098

551098

93999

90155

AB0002

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

93999

IORSDT

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

BPSWT

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

BPSWT

OTOoS

IORSDT

OTOS

OTO0S

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

0OTOSs

BPSWT

004-0801054080

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

002-7050099832

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

525.00
1,490.67
272.56
-990.65
-128.00
904.94
3,869.67
264.82
-4,158.00
67.66
1,896.54
-129,640.41
1,014.07
50.00
3,039.45
-30,000.00
-11,725.38
2,010.25
-3,960.00
-5,940.00
1,043.59
263.89
2,575.20
144.00
-260,854.02
-17,078.88

-880.00

24,383,174.19
24,384 ,664.86
24,384 937 42
24,383,946.77
24,383,818.77
24,384,723.71
24,388,593.38
24,388,858.20
24,384,700.20
24,384,767.86
24,386,664.40
24257,023.99
24,258,038.06
24,258,088.06
24,261,127.51
24,231,127.51
24,219,402.13
24,221,412.38
24,217,452.38
24,211,512.38
24,212,5655.97
24,212 819.86
24,215,395.06
24,215,5639.06
23,954,685.04
23,937,606.16

23,936,726.16

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546



24-07-2023
17:18:00
24-07-2023
18:16:00
25-07-2023
04:05:00
25-07-2023
05:05:00
25-07-2023
05:06:00
25-07-2023
05:08:00
25-07-2023
05:09:00
25-07-2023
05:10:00
25-07-2023
11:29:00
25-07-2023
11:31:00
25-07-2023
11:32:00
25-07-2023
11:34:.00
25-07-2023
11:35:00
25-07-2023
14:15.00
25-07-2023
15:48:00
25-07-2023
15:49:00
25-07-2023
19:44:00
26-07-2023
09:39:.00
26-07-2023
10:34:00
26-07-2023
12:08:00
26-07-2023
12:09:00
26-07-2023
14:16:00
26-07-2023
15:39:00
26-07-2023
16:39:00
26-07-2023
17:01:00
27-07-2023
13:36:00
27-07-2023
13:37:00

93999

90180

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

90180

93999

500059

AB0004

AB0004

540582

500059

500059

90155

93999

93999

BPSWT

OTOS

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

OTOS

SDTRC

0OTO0S

OTOS

OTOoS

OTOS

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

BPSWT

OTOS

IORSDT

IORSDT

oTO0S

SDCH

SDCH

OTOoS

BPSWT

BPSWT

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

5466005444-1012127

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870

004-1273119953

004-1273119953

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

-7,204.00
-1,599.86
-2,350.00
-602,453.50
-10,767.50
-218,607.00
-10,000.00
-1,750.00
-7,800.00
308,429.10
-31,140.00
-5,786.00
-144.00
-3,704.88
152.01
7,369.55
-41,889.00
-2,800.00
-13,671.03
2,025.00
2,450.00
-157,700.00
170.44
1,371.36
-8,967.40
-7,396.00

-5,400.00

23,929,522.16
23,927,922.30
23,925,572.30
23,323,118.80
23,312,351.30
23,093,744.30
23,083,744 .30
23,081,994.30
23,074,194.30
23,382,623.40
23,351,483.40
23,345,697 .40
23,345,553 40
23,341,848.52
23,342,000.53
23,349,370.08
23,307,471.08
23,304,671.08
23,291,000.05
23,293,025.05
23,295,475.05
23,137,775.05
23,137,945.49
23,139,316.85
23,130,349.45
23,122,953.45

23,117,553.45

0546

0700

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546

0546

05646

0546

0546

0546

0700

0546

0546



27-07-2023 93999 BPSWT MAENGOEN SM TA -6,324.00 23,111,229.45 0546
13:38:00

27-07-2023 AB0O014 IORSDT 014-6392439660 7,820.00 23,119,049.45 0546
13:49:00

27-07-2023 500059 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -94,500.00 23,024,549.45 0546
14:15:00

27-07-2023 500059 0TOS TFR-5466007870 -34,200.00 22,990,349.45 0546
15:57:00

27-07-2023 500059 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -50,400.00 22.939,049.45 0546
15:58:00

27-07-2023 500059 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -60,750.00 22,879,199.45 0546
15:59:00

27-07-2023 500059 OTOoS TFR-5466007870 -264,000.00 22,615,199.45 0546
16:00:00

27-07-2023 500059 SDTRC 5466005444-10112128 1,077,210.33 23,692,409.78 0546
16:03:00

27-07-2023 500059 SDCH 4515.93 23,696,925.71 0546
16:04:00

27-07-2023 500059 SDCH . 3,386.75 23,700,312.46 0546
16.05:00

27-07-2023 500059 SDCH 19.74 23,700,332.20 0546
16:06:00

27-07-2023 500059 0oTOoS TFR-5466007870 -2,376.00 23,697,956.20 0546
16:11:00

27-07-2023 500059 OTOoSs TFR-5466007870 -285.12 23,697,671.08 0546
16:12:00

27-07-2023 500059 0TOS TFR-5466007870 -999 96 23,696,671.12 0546
17:31:00 .

27-07-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -4,656.07 23,692,015.05 0700
19:15:00

27-07-2023 90180 OTOoS TFR-5466007870 -46,729.16 23,645,285.89 0700
19:16:00

27-07-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -143,644 .86 23,501,641.03 0700
19:16:00

31-07-2023 500059 OTOS TFR-5466007870 -239,800.00 23,261,841.03 0546
15:08:00

31-07-2023 90155 OoT0S TFR-5466007870 -135,000.00 23,126,841 .03/0700
17:01:00

Total Cr. = 4,521,352.78 Total Dr. =-4,029,402.75
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2306 ouuwnalefiu wisaeuiiag wesnding nyame 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

Tuidiani

03/08/2023
Saving Account Statement HdsRan  MAENGOEN2
v . . uduit 1
WU wiAunaduausitu . .
5 88 uu:ﬂj’lu 273 8 auau
i i Lawurgﬂl 14012501518
T 03/08/2023
analdu  null
A nboauau
192 nuunvaluSu
Via @osuay
Huiiflua M3 Ara5ue CHK NO. iy m# AIUED amw givens
B/F yaAuNN 0.00 9,203,793.20
05/07/2566 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,940.00 0.00 9,197,853.20 273 5900420
05/07/2566 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,960.00 0.00 9,193,893.20 273 5900420
05/07/2566 OT0oSs SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,980.00 0.00 9,191,913.20 273 5500018
07/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 29,500.00 0.00 9,162,413.20 273 5500018
10/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,980.00 0.00 9,160,433.20 273 5500018
10/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,980.00 0.00 9,158,453.20 273 5500018
12/07/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,980.00 0.00 9,156,473.20 273 5700452
12/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,980.00 0.00 9,154,493.20 273 5700452
21/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 215.18 0.00 9,154,278.02 1 90063
25/07/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 27,800.00 0.00 9,126,478.02 273 5500018
26/07/2566 oTOoS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 20,000.00 0.00 9,106,478.02 273 5600368
CF voaunly 0.00 9,106,478.02
Page Dr. = 11 97,315.18 Cr. = 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 11 97,315.18 €r:= 0 0.00
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 ouummalefiu wianauniiog wasndng ngamwe 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

Tuitfam  03/08/2023
Statement G MAENGOEN?
- i . w1
WU wiAuadUAwy ) .
. WTJTE 273 e dioauau
uality iflosnens wuugit 4015000256
U 03/08/2023
anaidu  null
aunTeuau
192 ouuwvaludu
e Houauy
Fuiiilua TIN5 GNGER CHK NO. Y e AIURE awn  Eirsenas
B/F HBALNL 0.00 0.00
05/07/2566 CWTR Check 5,940.00 0.00 -5,940.00 273 5500420
05/07/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,940.00 0.00 0.00 273 5900420
05/07/2566 CWTR Check 3,960.00 0.00 -3,960.00 273 5900420
05/07/2566 OT1ID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,960.00 0.00 0.00 273 5900420
05/07/2566 CWTR Check 1,980.00 0.00 -1,980.00 273 5500018
05/07/2566 OoTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 273 5500018
07/07/2566 CWTR Check 29,500.00 0.00 -29,500.00 273 5500018
07/07/2566 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 29,500.00 0.00 0.00 273 5500018
10/07/2566 CWTR Check 1,980.00 0.00 -1,980.00 273 5500018
10/07/2566 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 273 5500018
10/07/2566 CWTR Check 1,980.00 0.00 -1,980.00 273 5500018
10/07/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 273 5500018
12/07/2566 CWTR Check 1,980.00 0.00 -1,980.00 273 5700452
12/07/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 273 5700452
12/07/2566 CWTR Check 1,980.00 0.00 -1,980.00 273 5700452
12/07/2566 OoTiD DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 273 5700452
21/07/2566 IINCL Check Paid #49293730 215.18 0.00 -215.18 1 90063
21/07/2566 OoTiD DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 215.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/07/2566 CWTR Check 27,800.00 0.00 -27,800.00 273 5500018
25/07/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-Iin 27,800.00 0.00 0.00 273 5500018
26/07/2566 CWTR Check 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 273 5600368
26/07/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 273 5600368
C/F vanunly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 11 97,315.18 Cr.= 11 97,315.18
Total Dr. = 11 97,315.18 Cr. = 11 97,315.18
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(i Andla nau
DATE CODE WITHDRAWAL
20/12/65 RaCD 2 128  0.60
¥ o01/66 11pC - 4 120 0375
02/01/66 TAR 4 128
b 02/01/66 ROCD 4 12K 0.60
01/03/66 IIPC 1 12M 0.3735

01/03/66 TAX 1 12M
01/03/66 ROCD 1 12M 0.875

aynneies 900004213287

o i T

5,440,721.29
3,802.65 ##i#ke$49,999,375.23

oo Y. .6
3T FEFFEE9,999,375.23

0.00
~ 1,007,841.6

sl 13.275.04 +££4410,012,653.27

o.dn 230 Ivb s 434410,012,653.27

.554 087.82
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